
FAR No. 4

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS

For the month of March 2022
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01 Regular Agency FundFund Cluster

CASH DISBURSEMENTS 3,342,713.12 645,722.76 0.00 0.00 3,469.83 41,406.25 0.00 0.00 786,668.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.003,988,435.88 44,876.08 786,668.15 831,544.23 4,819,980.11 0.00 3,346,182.95 1,473,797.16 0.00 0.00 4,819,980.110.00

   Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 3,342,713.12 645,722.76 0.00 0.00 3,469.83 41,406.25 0.00 0.00 786,668.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.003,988,435.88 44,876.08 786,668.15 831,544.23 4,819,980.11 0.00 3,346,182.95 1,473,797.16 0.00 0.00 4,819,980.110.00

      MDS Checks Issued 815,924.63 238,744.58 0.00 0.00 3,169.83 31,250.00 0.00 0.00 134,570.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,054,669.21 34,419.83 134,570.93 168,990.76 1,223,659.97 0.00 819,094.46 404,565.51 0.00 0.00 1,223,659.970.00

      Advice to Debit Account 2,526,788.49 406,978.18 0.00 0.00 300.00 10,156.25 0.00 0.00 652,097.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,933,766.67 10,456.25 652,097.22 662,553.47 3,596,320.14 0.00 2,527,088.49 1,069,231.65 0.00 0.00 3,596,320.140.00

   Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      MDS Checks Issued 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      Advice to Debit Account 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Working Fund for FAPs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS 3,342,713.12 645,722.76 0.00 0.00 3,988,435.88 3,469.83 41,406.25 0.00 0.00 44,876.08 0.00 786,668.15 0.00 0.00 786,668.15 831,544.23 4,819,980.11 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 3,346,182.95 1,473,797.16 0.00 0.00 4,819,980.11

NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 303,030.33 24,832.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,760.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 32,247.61 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00327,863.24 2,760.41 32,247.61 35,008.02 362,871.26 0.00 303,030.33 59,840.93 0.00 0.00 362,871.26

   Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 303,030.33 24,832.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,760.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 32,247.61 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00327,863.24 2,760.41 32,247.61 35,008.02 362,871.26 0.00 303,030.33 59,840.93 0.00 0.00 362,871.26

   Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Disbursements effected through outright

deductions from claims (please specify...)
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel

benefits)
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Others(TEF, BTr-Documentary Stamp Tax, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 303,030.33 24,832.91 0.00 0.00 327,863.24 0.00 2,760.41 0.00 0.00 2,760.41 0.00 32,247.61 0.00 0.00 32,247.61 35,008.02 362,871.26 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 303,030.33 59,840.93 0.00 0.00 362,871.26

GRAND TOTAL 3,645,743.45 670,555.67 0.00 0.00 4,316,299.12 3,469.83 44,166.66 0.00 47,636.490.00 0.00 818,915.76 0.00 0.00 818,915.76 866,552.25 5,182,851.37 0.00 0.00 3,649,213.280.00 0.00 0.001,533,638.09 0.00 5,182,851.37

SUMMARY

Particulars Previous Report This Month As at Date

(1) (2) (3) (4)

Total Disbursement Authorities Received 15,967,908.81 8,017,871.26 23,985,780.07

  NCA 15,309,000.00 7,655,000.00 22,964,000.00

  NTA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Working Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00

  TRA 658,908.81 362,871.26 1,021,780.07

  CDC 0.00 0.00 0.00

  NCAA 0.00 0.00 0.00

Less: Notice of Transfer of Allocations (NTA)* issued 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Disbursement Authorities Available 15,967,908.81 8,017,871.26 23,985,780.07

Less: 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Lapsed NCA 0.00 10,296,351.07 10,296,351.07

  Disbursements 8,500,766.49 5,182,851.37 13,683,617.86

  Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Disbursements effected through outright deductions from claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel benefits) 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Others (e.g. TEF, BTr, Docs Stamp, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Add/Less: Adjustments (e.g. cancelled/staled checks) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at date 7,467,142.32 (7,461,331.18) 5,811.14

Total Disbursements Program 15,967,908.81 8,017,871.26 23,985,780.07

Less: *Actual Disbursements 8,500,766.49 5,182,851.37 13,683,617.86

(Over)/Under spending 7,467,142.32 2,835,019.89 10,302,162.21

Notes: * The use of NTA is discouraged

Notes: ** Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursemnt (column 27).
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